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LICENSE

NUMBER
/

^29

f
606

607
^

AnR
^<

1S33
s

?l«l
y

2535;

/
2536

/

3532
/

3533

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Norri s

Norris

Norris

Wnvftll

If or ris

NortoB

Morris

If orris

Norris

Morris

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

E. N.
Leesville, S. 0.

Henry
Lexington, S, C.

Tom

Samm-i fi

Kew Brook land, S.C

J. B.

Lexi nfft on , S . C «
Robe-nt

Ri_ch!l end County

Henry Janes
BatesburK. S. C.
Jim
Batesburg, S. C,

Stanson

Tom, Jr*'
Leesvl lie, ^S , C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sne Ip-rnvfi

Smith

Dreher

"RT»nwr\

Powers

Thnmns

Cole man

Jerry

Padgett

Dent

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mag gi e
Leesville, S. C.

Li sale

Irmoi S .C,

Nora

New Brookland.S. >

Rosa
Lexington, S. C.

Rwssie

Newberrv Countv

Eunice
BatesburR, S, C.
Nancy
Batesburg, S. C.

Effie

Jessie

Leesville, S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

30

2^
2^

21

?1
18

21

.19
37
23
p?
19

27
20
38
33

27
22

37
28

w
White

C
Colored

W

G

C

_c

C

JaL-

G

C

C

C

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
Z. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Aug

Dec

Mar

Dec

Dec

_Mav

Mar

Dec

Mar

May

Day

21

6

29

31

23

fi

2:

3C

16

2$

Year

1912

1913

1913

1913

1916

1918

1919

1919

192;

192;

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Aiag_

Dec

Jan

JB§£_

May

Mar

Dec

Sept

May

Day

?1

$

1

^3

6

2;

31

23

26

Year

...1.9 12

191"

191^4

JL916

1918

J 191<

191'

1922

1922

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

p-pank W. SheaTy, GI

Lfixi ns~ tnn . S . C _

Frank W. ShealY. N.
Lexington, S. C*

Rev. M. D. Young
New Brook land, S.C.

T), 17, Tfol'Hv&ncer,
Lexington. S. C.
Geo. S. Drafts, jtxo
Lexington, S . C ,
E, R.Steadman, Nag;
Batesburg, S. C.
E. R. Ste adman, Maj
Batesburg, S. C.
D. L. Liddell
Leesville, S. C.

D. L. Liddell
Lees-tf. lie, S. C.
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